
KEY CONTACTS 

Trail Conference Staff  

Headquarters Phone: 201-512-9348 

Contact Position Notes Extension Email 
Trail Coordinator Staff: The trail coordinator staff are the overall key contacts for trail leaders. Particularly for trail and project planning, 
partner management and relationships, issues and conflict management, reimbursement, and anything that’s region-specific. 

Melissa Cascini Senior Program 
Coordinator 

Main staff contact for New York leaders, and trail 
program coordinators.

816 mcascini@nynjtc.org 

Vacant New Jersey Program 
Coordinator 

Main staff contact for New Jersey leaders 830 

Zachary Cole Long-Distance Trails 
Program Coordinator 

Main Staff contact for A.T., Long Path & 
Highlands Trail leaders

820 zcole@nynjtc.org 

Peter Dolan Trail Program Manager 825 pdolan@nynjtc.org 

Volunteer Engagement Staff: The volunteer engagement staff are your main contacts for recruitment help and new volunteer placement, 
hours reporting, trail data and maintainer assignments, events and trainings logistics, recognition and awards, and all overarching 
volunteer policies. 

Mike Morris Volunteer Engagement 
Associate 

Please use volunteer@nynjtc.org as the central 
communications hub for all general volunteer 
inquiries. 

822 volunteer@nynjtc.org;
mmorris@nynjtc.org

Katie Kourakos Volunteer Engagement 
Manager 

841 volunteer@nynjtc.org; 
kkourakos@nynjtc.org 

Additional Supporting Staff 

Ben Sugar Senior Trail Builder Contact for expertise and questions on trail 
construction and design 

842 bsugar@nynjtc.org 

Victoria Finn Corps Manager Contact for inquiries and updates about our 
Corps programs 

815 corps@nynjtc.org; 
vfinn@nynjtc.org 

Brent Boscarino Director of Land 

Stewardship 

Contact for expertise and questions on invasive 
species and native habitat 

821 Bboscarino@nynjtc.org 

Jeremy Apgar Cartographer and GIS 
Specialist 

Contact when there are any trail reroutes / 
changes / updates that would impact our maps 

815 japgar@nynjtc.org 

mailto:volunteer@nynjtc.org
mailto:kbaumer@nynjtc.org
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Volunteer Team  
 
Fill in the following categories that are applicable for your region and role, and keep for your records 
 

Contact Position Notes Phone Email 

 Regional Trails Council Chair    

 Local Trail Chair    
 Trail Supervisor(s)    

 Corridor Manager(s)    

 Trail Crew Leader(s)    

 Sawyer Committee Listserv Work with your Chair/Supervisors to 
establish protocol for requesting 
sawyers 
https://www.nynjtc.org/content/find-
sawyer 

 tc-sawyers@googlegroups.com  

 
 
Land Manager and Park Partners  
 
If your role requires you to communicate with partners fill in the following categories and keep for your records 
 

Contact Position Notes Phone Email 

 Park Partner    

 Land Manager    
 Forester    

 Ranger    
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